Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Flannery - (1245251) - City of Salford SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

25/01/20
25/05/19
26/01/19
26/05/18
12/01/19
04/03/18
12/05/18
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17/09/17
25/03/17
05/02/17
03/02/18
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13/05/17
05/02/17
01/10/16
13/03/16
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Date

25/01/20
25/05/19
26/01/19
12/01/19
26/05/18

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
2019 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
2018 SENW Summer Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Lancashire County Championships

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

City of Liverpool Splash & Dash

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Venue
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Sheffield
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Liverpool
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Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Bury & Elton
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Bury & Elton

Bury & Elton
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12/05/18
04/03/18
03/02/18
2511117
17/09/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
25/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
01/10/16
13/03/16
14/02/16

Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

City of Liverpool Splash & Dash
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Co Salford 1
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 1
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 1
Co Salford 1
Bury & Elton 1
Co Salford 1
Co Salford 1
Co Salford 3
Bury & Elton 3
Bury & Elton 3
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